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THREE MONTHS 
ENDED 30 JUNE 

1964 

ID. . £ rrect taxation-
12, 501,586 Income tax 
19,275,000 Social security income tax 

31,776,586 
2,263,441 

38,581 

34,078,608 

9,543,334 
3,468,338 
7,648,104 

43,004 
1,074,952 
1,033,446 

22,811,178 

56,889,786 

1,095,706 
2,485,289 

858,394 

687,500 
573,015 
139,515 

5,839,419 

Estate and gift duty 
Land tax .. 

Indirect taxation­
Customs .. 
Beer duty 
Sales tax .. 
Film hire tax 
Stamp duties 
Duties payable by racing clubs 

Total Taxation 

Interest-
On capital liability­

P;ost Office . . 
Electric Supply .. 
~ousing ·, .· .. 
Land·settlement-

Department of Lands and Survey 
State Advances Corporation 

On other public money 

3,842,304 Profits from trading undertakings 

248,970 
10,572 

213,060 
146 

13,507 
52,212 
41,408 
10,659 

-304,098 
100,713 

2,843 
4,792 

86,170 
13,507 

389,232 
50,948 
23,671 

50 
8,848 

78,385 
1,414 

193,413 
757,855 
28,541 
10,415 

140,807 
88 
99 

121,309 
27,282 
48,702 
10,665 

2,994,381 

--69-,-56-5-,8-90-\ 

Departmental receipts­
Agriculture 
Audit 
Civil Aviation and Meteorological Services 
Crown Law 
Customs 
Education 
External Affairs ,i r . , . , :. i . : · ; '. .. 
Forest Service .. 
Government Printing Office . 
Health 
Industries and Commerce 
Inland Revenue 
Internal Affairs 
Island Territories .. 
Justice 
Labour 
Lands and Survey .. 
Legislative 
Maori Affairs 
Marine 
Mines 
Ministry of Defence 
Ministry of Works .. 
Police · 
Scientific and Industrial Research 
Social Security· 
State Services Commission .. 
Statistics .. 
Tourist and Publicity 
Transport 
Treasury .. 
Valuation 

J'; 

.-:·.·· 

I 

.. 1 
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CONSOLIDATED 

THREE MONTHS ENDED 
30 JUNE 1965 

£ 
14,713,799 
20,025,000 

34,738,799 
2A64,116 

58,572 

10,191,921 
3,570,897 
6,537,459 

39,507 
1,273,492 
1,323,362 

.. 

1, 157,8$4, 
2;56Q,929 

898,768 

750,000 
856,692 
220,482 

.. 

258,012 
11,339 

224,539 
110 

15,780 
65,660 
27,183 

I 

i 

9,566 
387,800; 
99,209 
4,850 
3,646 

104,362 
6,060 

422,859 
64,252 
27,081 

46 
1,245 

68,402 
5,961 

169,220 
§33,295 
'29,430 

8,182 
158,327 

91 
159 

122,536 
30,821 
58,200 
11,214 

£ 

37,261,487 

22,936,638 

60,198,125 

6,444,725 

4,849,369 

3,029,437 

74,521,656 


