CONSOLIDATED

THREE MONTHS ENDED 30 JUNE 1964	RECEIPTS	THREE MON 30 JUN	
£ 12,501,586 19,275,000	Direct taxation— Income tax Social security income tax	£ 14,713,799 20,025,000	£
31,776,586 2,263,441 38,581	Estate and gift duty Land tax	34,738,799 2,464,116 58,572	
34,078,608			37,261,48
9,543,334 3,468,338 7,648,104 43,004 1,074,952 1,033,446	Indirect taxation— Customs	10,191,921 3,570,897 6,537,459 39,507 1,273,492 1,323,362	22,936,63
22,811,178 56,889,786	Total Taxation	••	60,198,12
1,095,706 2,485,289 858,394 687,500 573,015 139,515 5,839,419	Interest— On capital liability— Post Office Electric Supply Housing Land Settlement— Department of Lands and Survey State Advances Corporation On other public money	1,157,854 2,560,929 898,768 750,000 856,692 220,482	6,444,72
3,842,304	Profits from trading undertakings		4,849,36
248,970 10,572 213,060 146 13,507 52,212 41,408 10,659 304,098 100,713 2,843 4,792 86,170 13,507 389,232 50,948 23,671 500 8,848 78,385 1,414 193,413 757,855 28,541 10,415 140,807 88 99 121,309 27,282 48,702 10,665	Departmental receipts— Agriculture Audit Civil Aviation and Meteorological Services Crown Law Customs Education External Affairs Forest Service Government Printing Office Health Industries and Commerce Inland Revenue Internal Affairs Island Territories Justice Labour Lands and Survey Legislative Maori Affairs Marine Mines Ministry of Defence Ministry of Works Police Scientific and Industrial Research Social Security State Services Commission Statistics Tourist and Publicity Transport Treasury Valuation	258,012 11,339 224,539 110 15,780 65,660 27,183 9,566 387,800 99,209 4,850 3,646 104,362 6,060 422,859 64,252 27,081 46 1,245 68,402 5,961 169,220 633,295 29,430 8,182 158,327 91 159 122,536 30,821 58,200 11,214	3,029,43
2,994,381	対 ですときない。プログランでは、こととに含むで見ました。では1998年の399年		- , - = - , 10
69,565,890	Carried forward	••	74,521,65